UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2312808133 Fee: \$98.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 05/08/2023 11:58 AM Pg: 1 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FO	LLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
A.	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294		7			
	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com		Ì			
C.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)]			
	2549 69129 CSC					
	801 Adlai Stevenson Drive					
	Springfield, IL 62703 Filed	In: Illinois				
		(Cook)				
Ļ	INITIAL ENIANGING STATEMENT FILE OF MINDED			CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE		
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 920316040 07/22/2019		(or recorded) in the REAL	IENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for ESTATE RECORDS endum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto		
2. [▼ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fine icin's Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated v	with respect to the security interes	t(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination	
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignment in them 7a or 7th For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so indirected of			f Assignor in item 9		
4. [CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Juent, lied ab continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respec	to the security interest(s) of Secu	ured Party authorizing this Continuation	on Statement is	
5.[PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
(Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one CHAN			e: Complete itemDELETE name:	Give record name	
	This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a	a c r 6b; and item	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a or 7b,	and item 7c to be deleted in it	tem 6a or 6b	
6.	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ge - provide only	one name (6a or 6b)			
	on one will be a second of the	C	/ .			
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL JAM E	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
	ROMERO	ALDO				
7.	L. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informati	on Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7 ⁴) (us.) exact, full na	ne; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	fthe Debtor's name)	
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		<u> </u>			
OR						
	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		~//			
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	INDIVIDUAL STRUCT LINGUIAL NAME			0.		
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			$ \bigcirc_{x_{-}}$	SUFFIX	
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL COLE	COUNTRY	
				C)		
8. [COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral	ESTATE covered collateral A	SSIGN collateral	
^	Indicate collateral:					
	019 ADP TE31630D145B1605AP # 7118C0141					
	7 7 110C0141 019 NCP NCPE4301010					
	# 257737748					
Ο,	201101110					
_	A COURT DANK A COURT OF THE COU					
Q I	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN	MENDMENT: F		ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	nt)	
		ame of authorizi	ng Debtor			
		name of authorizi	ng Debtor			
	If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide n 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Microf	ame of authorizi	ng Debtor			
	If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide n 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Microf	FIRST PERSON	v	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
	If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide n 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Microf		v	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	TI ADDENDON	•	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on $1920316040\ 07/22/2019$	Amendment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9	on Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ORGANIZATION'S NAME		
Microf			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
120. HUDVIDOAL 3 SURVANIE			
FIRST PERSONAL N , , 'F			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INIT. AL(5)	SUFFIX		
100		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state, ment (Name of a current De one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abl			13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Romero	Aldo	7.65(1).0.4.2.74.41.2(6).44.74.2(6)	Joseph I.
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		additional name(s)/initial(s)	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 1200 Knottingham Ct #2B Schaumburg, IL 60193	d as a fixture filing	acned Exhibit 7-35-200-034-1160	
18. MISCELLANEOUS: RTO-000068909			

2312808133 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT 'A' Legal Description

PARCEL ONE: Unit 2BR, building 23, as described in survey delineatted on and attached to and a part of a Declaration of Condominium ownership registered on the 30th day of May, 1979, as document 3094348.

PARCEL TWO: An undivided .5801 interest (Except the units delineated and described in said survey) in and to the following described premises: The North Half (1/2) of the Northwest Quarter (1/4) of the Northeast Quarter (1/4) of Section 35, Township 41 North, Range 10, East of the third principal meridian (exepting therefrom that part taken for public roads in plat of dedication registered on the 24th day of June, 1983 as document 3314675), and (excepting therefrom the North 50.00 feet thereof) and also (excepting therefrom the West 50.00 feet except the North 50 feet thereof). In Cock County, Illinois.

